Nigel J Larter

Team Event

St Johns NCCA League
Templars Division 1

St Johns Norfolk Team
Norwich Blitz
Ambulances Championship

Norfolk CCA ul1850 County
ul850 Championship

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Norfolk County
Chess
Association
Norfolk County
Chess
Association
East Anglian
Chess Union

0

2

1%

2

Excluding
Defaults

0 from 7

2 from 5

1% from 2

Percentage

0%

40%

75%



